6.35±.51
(.25±.02)
6.71
(.264)
typ. 4.88
±.38
 4.78±.38
1.22±.25

Series
No.
MOUSER STOCK NO.
Value
(Ω)
3299P Series 3299W Series 3299X Series 3299Y Series 3299Z Series
Price Each
1 10 50
3299 SERIES 3/8" SQUARE/ 25 TURN/ SEALED
Specifications:
•	 Resistance tolerance:  ±10% std.
•	 Power rating:  70°C - 0.5W; 125°C - 0W
•	 Temperature range:  -55°C to +125°C
•	 Temperature coefficient:  ±100ppm/°C
DIMENSIONS: mm
	 10	 652-3299P-1-100LF	 652-3299W-1-100LF	 652-3299X-1-100LF	 652-3299Y-1-100LF	 652-3299Z-1-100LF
	 20	 652-3299P-1-200LF	 652-3299W-1-200LF	 652-3299X-1-200LF	 652-3299Y-1-200LF	 652-3299Z-1-200LF
	 50	 652-3299P-1-500LF	 652-3299W-1-500LF	 652-3299X-1-500LF	 652-3299Y-1-500LF	 652-3299Z-1-500LF
	 100	 652-3299P-1-101LF	 652-3299W-1-101LF	 652-3299X-1-101LF	 652-3299Y-1-101LF	 652-3299Z-1-101LF
	 200	 652-3299P-1-201LF	 652-3299W-1-201LF	 652-3299X-1-201LF	 652-3299Y-1-201LF	 652-3299Z-1-201LF
	 500	 652-3299P-1-501LF	 652-3299W-1-501LF	 652-3299X-1-501LF	 652-3299Y-1-501LF	 652-3299Z-1-501LF
	 1K	 652-3299P-1-102LF	 652-3299W-1-102LF	 652-3299X-1-102LF	 652-3299Y-1-102LF	 652-3299Z-1-102LF
	 2K	 652-3299P-1-202LF	 652-3299W-1-202LF	 652-3299X-1-202LF	 652-3299Y-1-202LF	 652-3299Z-1-202LF
	 5K	 652-3299P-1-502LF	 652-3299W-1-502LF	 652-3299X-1-502LF	 652-3299Y-1-502LF	 652-3299Z-1-502LF
	 10K	 652-3299P-1-103LF	 652-3299W-1-103LF	 652-3299X-1-103LF	 652-3299Y-1-103LF	 652-3299Z-1-103LF
	 20K	 652-3299P-1-203LF	 652-3299W-1-203LF	 652-3299X-1-203LF	 652-3299Y-1-203LF	 652-3299Z-1-203LF
	 25K	 652-3299P-1-253LF	 652-3299W-1-253LF	 652-3299X-1-253LF	 652-3299Y-1-253LF	 652-3299Z-1-253LF
	 50K	 652-3299P-1-503LF	 652-3299W-1-503LF	 652-3299X-1-503LF	 652-3299Y-1-503LF	 652-3299Z-1-503LF
	100K	 652-3299P-1-104LF	 652-3299W-1-104LF	 652-3299X-1-104LF	 652-3299Y-1-104LF	 652-3299Z-1-104LF
	200K	 652-3299P-1-204LF	 652-3299W-1-204LF	 652-3299X-1-204LF	 652-3299Y-1-204LF	 652-3299Z-1-204LF
	250K	 652-3299P-1-254LF	 652-3299W-1-254LF	 652-3299X-1-254LF	 652-3299Y-1-254LF	 652-3299Z-1-254LF
	500K	 652-3299P-1-504LF	 652-3299W-1-504LF	 652-3299X-1-504LF	 652-3299Y-1-504LF	 652-3299Z-1-504LF
	 1M	 652-3299P-1-105LF	 652-3299W-1-105LF	 652-3299X-1-105LF	 652-3299Y-1-105LF	 652-3299Z-1-105LF
	 2M	 652-3299P-1-205LF	 652-3299W-1-205LF	 652-3299X-1-205LF	 652-3299Y-1-205LF	 652-3299Z-1-205LF
3299P, 3299Z
3299W, X, Y
3299P
Horizontal Adjust
Horizontal Adjust
Vertical Adjust
3299X & 3299Z 3299X 3299Z
3299W & 3299Y 3299W 3299Y
Series
No.
Value
(Ω)
3262W Series 3262X Series
Price Each
1 10 50
3262 SERIES 1/4" SQUARE/ 12 TURN/ SEALED
Specifications:
•	Resistance tolerance:  ±10% std.
•	Power rating:  85°C - 0.25W; 150°C - 0W
•	Temperature range:  -65°C to +150°C
•	Temperature coefficient:  ±100ppm/°C
	 100	 652-3262P-1-101LF	 652-3262W-1-101LF	 652-3262X-1-101LF
	 200	 652-3262P-1-201LF	 652-3262W-1-201LF	 652-3262X-1-201LF
	 500	 652-3262P-1-501LF	 652-3262W-1-501LF	 652-3262X-1-501LF
	 1K	 652-3262P-1-102LF	 652-3262W-1-102LF	 652-3262X-1-102LF
	 2K	 652-3262P-1-202LF	 652-3262W-1-202LF	 652-3262X-1-202LF
	 5K	 652-3262P-1-502LF	 652-3262W-1-502LF	 652-3262X-1-502LF
	 10K	 652-3262P-1-103LF	 652-3262W-1-103LF	 652-3262X-1-103LF
	 20K	 652-3262P-1-203LF	 652-3262W-1-203LF	 652-3262X-1-203LF
	 25K	 652-3262P-1-253LF	 652-3262W-1-253LF	 652-3262X-1-253LF
	 50K	 652-3262P-1-503LF	 652-3262W-1-503LF	 652-3262X-1-503LF
	 100K	 652-3262P-1-104LF	 652-3262W-1-104LF	 652-3262X-1-104LF
	 200K	 652-3262P-1-204LF	 652-3262W-1-204LF	 652-3262X-1-204LF
	 250K	 652-3262P-1-254LF	 652-3262W-1-254LF	 652-3262X-1-254LF
	 500K	 652-3262P-1-504LF	 652-3262W-1-504LF	 652-3262X-1-504LF
3262P, 3262W, 3262X
Series
No.
MOUSER STOCK NO.
Value
(Ω)
3266P Series 3266W Series 3266X Series
Price Each
1 10 50
3266 SERIES 1/4" SQUARE/ 12 TURN/ SEALED
Specifications:
•	 Resistance tolerance:  ±10% std.
•	 Power rating:  70°C - 0.25W; 150°C - 0W
•	 Temperature range:  -55°C to +150°C
•	 Temperature coefficient:  ±100ppm/°C
	 50	 652-3266P-1-500LF	 652-3266W-1-500LF	 652-3266X-1-500LF
	 100	 652-3266P-1-101LF	 652-3266W-1-101LF	 652-3266X-1-101LF
	 200	 652-3266P-1-201LF	 652-3266W-1-201LF	 652-3266X-1-201LF
	 500	 652-3266P-1-501LF	 652-3266W-1-501LF	 652-3266X-1-501LF
	 1K	 652-3266P-1-102LF	 652-3266W-1-102LF	 652-3266X-1-102LF
	 2K	 652-3266P-1-202LF	 652-3266W-1-202LF	 652-3266X-1-202LF
	 5K	 652-3266P-1-502LF	 652-3266W-1-502LF	 652-3266X-1-502LF
	 10K	 652-3266P-1-103LF	 652-3266W-1-103LF	 652-3266X-1-103LF
	 20K	 652-3266P-1-203LF	 652-3266W-1-203LF	 652-3266X-1-203LF
	 25K	 652-3266P-1-253LF	 652-3266W-1-253LF	 652-3266X-1-253LF
	 50K	 652-3266P-1-503LF	 652-3266W-1-503LF	 652-3266X-1-503LF
	 100K	 652-3266P-1-104LF	 652-3266W-1-104LF	 652-3266X-1-104LF
	 200K	 652-3266P-1-204LF	 652-3266W-1-204LF	 652-3266X-1-204LF
	 500K	 652-3266P-1-504LF	 652-3266W-1-504LF	 652-3266X-1-504LF
	 1M	 652-3266P-1-105LF	 652-3266W-1-105LF	 652-3266X-1-105LF
3266P,3266W, 3266X
DIMENSIONS: mm
3266P 3266W 3266X
DIMENSIONS: mm